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Results - Junior Women

Rank Bib
1 161
2 182
3 183
4 160
5 157
6 162
7 156
8 175
9 181

10 163
1" 172
12 176
13 171
14 170
15 155
16 164
17 165
18 169
19 179
20 177
21 174
22 166
23 167
24 168
25 158
26 180
27 178
28 173
- 159

Name

Annabel Mason
SEVILAY EYTEMIS
CESMINAZ YILMAZ
Melanie Hyder
Marinela Nineva
Laura Riches
Militsa Mircheva
Ekaterina Ivonina
SEYRAN ADANIR
Louise Hill-Stirling
Mihaela Petrea
Anna khriashcheva
Catia Mendes
Kamila Paluch
Hristiyana Braykova
Clare McCarthy
Sarah Miles

Agata Dziura

Sara JESENKO
Mariia Varina
Rebeca Rus

llaria Dal Magro

Iris Facchin

Sara Lhansour
Romana Tea Kirinic
TINA KOZJEK
MONIKA BAJC
Laura Diana Popescu
Lucy Crookes

Number of Athletes: 29

Nat
GBR
TUR
TUR
GBR
BUL
GBR
BUL
RUS
TUR
IRL
ROU
RUS
POR
POL
BUL
IRL
IRL
POL
SLO
RUS
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
SLO
SLO
ROU
GBR

DOB

21.09.96
03.04.93
10.03.94
07.06.93
04.01.93
07.08.93
24.05.94
14.06.94
12.01.93
28.02.93
02.07.95
01.12.94
26.05.96
28.01.94
06.08.95
13.03.95
27.07.95
18.05.94
17.07.96
27.10.94
13.08.95
20.07.93
06.03.94
21.12.93
02.05.93
30.09.93
04.03.95
04.08.93
04.05.93

High1
0:12:31
0:12:49
0:13:15
0:13:54
0:14:13
0:14:25
0:14:33
0:14:42
0:14:03
0:14:43
0:15:05
0:14:55
0:15:03
0:15:14
0:15:01
0:14:57
0:14:59
0:15:24
0:15:30
0:15:17
0:15:13
0:15:59
0:15:39
0:15:55
0:16:15
0:16:09
0:16:20
0:16:15
n.a.

Low1
0:18:56
0:19:46
0:20:09
0:20:53
0:21:00
0:21:08
0:21:24
0:21:27
0:21:35
0:21:55
0:22:15
0:22:15
0:22:21
0:22:23
0:22:26
0:22:38
0:22:47
0:22:51
0:22:52
0:23:00
0:22:58
0:23:14
0:23:14
0:23:13
0:23:40
0:23:46
0:24:04
0:24:17
n.a.

Course:4.4km +240m

7 July 2012
High2 Low2
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.
n.a. n.a.

High3
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Low3
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Finish
0:20:25
0:21:14
0:21:45
0:22:25
0:22:31
0:22:37
0:22:53
0:23:03
0:23:09
0:23:35
0:23:45
0:23:48
0:23:55
0:24:00
0:24:05
0:24:17
0:24:21
0:24:21
0:24:22
0:24:38
0:24:40
0:24:42
0:24:45
0:24:46
0:25:25
0:25:31
0:25:49
0:26:05
DNS
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